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 3 of 30 

1000 HKD 6.800 92,703,000 7.1863% 



 
 
 

 4 of 30 

15000 HKD 6.810 92,880,000 7.2000% 

1000 HKD 6.810 92,881,000 7.2001% 

18000 HKD 6.810 92,899,000 7.2015% 

1000
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2000 HKD 6.790 



 
 
 

 8 of 30 

1000 HKD 6.800 



 
 
 



 
 
 

 10 of 30 

9000 HKD 6.970 



 
 
 

 11 of 30 

1000 HKD 7.160 93,551,000 7.2520% 

1000 HKD 7.160 93,552,000 7.2521% 

4000 HKD 7.140 93,556,000 7.2524% 



 
 
 

 12 of 30 

1000 HKD 7.175 93,665,000 7.2609% 

1000 HKD 7.210 93,666,000 7.2609% 

5000 HKD 7.210 93,671,000 7.2613% 

1000 HKD 7.210 93,672,000 7.2614% 

10000 HKD 7.210 93,682,000 7.2622% 

1000 HKD 7.240 93,683,000 7.2622% 

1000 HKD 7.240 93,684,000 7.2623% 

1000 HKD 7.250 93,685,000 7.2624% 

4000 HKD 7.290 93,689,000 7.2627% 

1000 HKD 7.290 93,690,000 7.2628% 

1000 HKD 7.290 93,691,000 7.2629% 

26000 HKD 7.310 93,717,000 7.2649% 

1000 HKD 7.290 93,718,000 7.2650% 

20000 



 
 
 

 13 of 30 

6000 HKD 7.200 93,783,000 7.2700% 

1000 HKD 7.210 93,784,000 7.2701% 

1000 HKD 7.210 93,785,000 7.2702% 

1000 HKD 7.210 93,786,000 7.2702% 

6000 HKD 7.210 93,792,000 7.2707% 

1000 HKD 7.210 93,793,000 7.2708% 

2000 HKD 7.160 



 
 
 

 14 of 30 



 
 
 

 15 of 30 

4000 HKD 6.990 93,971,000 7.2846%
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4000 HKD 7.000





 
 
 

 19 of 30 

1000 HKD 6.990 94,333,000 7.3126% 

11000 HKD 6.980 94,344,000 7.3135% 

7000 HKD 6.970 94,351,000 7.3140% 

1000 HKD 6.970 94,352,000 7.3141% 

5000 HKD 6.970 94,357,000 7.3145% 

9000 HKD 6.960 94,366,000 7.3152% 

8000 HKD 6.960 94,374,000 7.3158% 

1000 HKD 6.975 94,375,000 7.3159% 





 
 
 

 21 of 30 

1000 HKD 6.990 94,517,000 7.3269% 

5000 HKD 6.980 94,522,000 7.3273% 

2000 HKD 6.980 94,524,000 7.3274% 

5000 HKD 6.990 94,529,000 7.3278% 

5000 HKD 6.990 94,534,000 7.3282% 

1000 HKD 6.990 94,535,000 7.3283% 

2000 HKD 6.990 94,537,000 7.3284% 

5000 HKD 6.990 94,542,000 7.3288% 

4000 HKD 6.990 94,546,000 7.3291% 

3000 HKD 6.990 94,549,000 7.3294% 

5000 HKD 6.990 94,554,000 7.3298% 

2000 HKD 6.970 94,556,000 7.3299% 



 
 
 

 22 of 30 

1000 HKD 6.985 



 
 
 

 23 of 30 

1000 HKD 6.990 94,659,000 7.3379% 

4000 HKD 6.990 94,663,000 7.3382% 

4000 HKD 6.990 94,667,000 7.3385% 

1000 HKD 6.980 94,668,000 7.3386% 

1000 HKD 6.960 94,669,000 7.3387% 

2000 HKD 6.960 94,671,000 7.3388% 

1000 HKD 6.955 94,672,000 7.3389% 

3000 HKD 6.955 94,675,000 7.3391% 

8000 HKD 6.950 94,683,000 7.3398% 

 g

0 G

[(8)-3(0)7(0)-3(0)] TJ

E1 0 0 1 760.2 329.71 Tm
G

16.67 325.03 80.544 15 re

W*7>> BDC q

597.7 340.51 107.52 15 .03 80.544 15 re

W*7>> BG

[(H)3(KD)-5( )9(6)-3(.9)948.21 34[(H)3(KD)-5( )9(6)-3(.9)94

BT

/[(H)3(KD)-5( )9(6)-3(.9)97 325.03 98.52 109
0 g

0 G

[

/F5 11.04 Tf

1 0 0 1 455.71 345.19 Tm

009
0 g

0 G

[

/F5 11.040



 
 
 

 24 of 30 

18000 HKD 6.880 



 
 
 

 25 of 30 

4000 HKD 6.920 94,944,000 7.3600% 

3000 HKD 6.900 94,947,000 7.3602% 

8000 HKD 6.890 



 
 
 

 26 of 30 

8000 



 
 
 

 27 of 30 

10000 HKD 6.910 95,205,000 7.3802% 



 
 
 

 28 of 30 

1000 HKD 6.970 95,307,000 7.3881% 

3000 HKD 6.960 95,310,000 7.3884% 

1000 HKD 6.960 95,311,000 7.3884% 

1000 HKD 6.970 95,312,000 7.3885% 





 
 
 

 30 of 30 

2000 HKD 6.940 95,412,000 7.3963% 

1000 HKD 6.940 95,413,000 7.3964% 

1000 HKD 6.940 95,414,000 7.3964% 

1000 HKD 6.940 95,415,000 7.3965% 


